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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke     
    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rebecca Amor 9 Copeland     52.00     
2. Indya Sharp 9 Ulverston     53.12     
3. Niamh Shuttleworth 9 Copeland     53.29     
4. Lydia Jackson 9 Barrow     53.64     
5. Alexandra Airey 9 Carlisle Aq     55.31     
5. Evie McMullen 9 Barrow     55.31     
7. Elle Pearson 9 Carlisle Aq     55.37     
8. Naomi Peers 9 Copeland     55.54     
9. Emily Westmorland 9 Kendal     55.76     
10. Niamh Brenan 9 Penrith     56.14     
11. Kira Gilmore 9 Cockermouth     57.35     
12. Hannah Clifton 9 Workington     58.26     
  Imogen Park 9 Cockermouth DQ SL-1L     
  Annabel Atherton 9 Ulverston DQ SL-2L     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rebecca Wilson 10 Copeland     40.78     
2. Ella Riley 10 Cockermouth     43.40     
3. Taylor Aplin 10 Ulverston     44.68     
4. Leah Green 10 Barrow     46.10     
5. Hannah Kurzyk 10 Workington     46.22     
6. Eve Dootson 10 Workington     46.83     
7. Megan Jones 10 Kendal     47.22     
8. Zara Postlethwaite 10 Copeland     47.43     
9. Jessica Woodhouse 10 Penrith     48.47     
10. Holly Parkinson 10 Ulverston     48.84     
11. Sophie Huggon 10 Carlisle Aq     49.42     
12. Molly Wren 10 Cockermouth     50.92     
13. Sarah Hale 10 Carlisle Aq     51.69     
14. Jade Cooke 10 Barrow     52.01     

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ashleigh Backhouse 15 Cockermouth     36.27     
2. Sian Thompson 15 Carlisle Aq     36.45     
3. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston     36.53     
4. Becky Walley 16 Copeland     37.26     
5. Megan O'Toole 14 Barrow     37.27     
6. Rhiannon Ellis 13 Ulverston     37.52     
7. Georgia Hevey 17 Ulverston     37.66     
8. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15 Cockermouth     37.67     
9. Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq     37.94     
10. Eden-Joy Light 12 Ulverston     38.33     
11. Ruth McEwen 14 Barrow     38.49     
12. Jasmin Pritt 12 Workington     39.00     
13. Zara McKnight 13 Carlisle Aq     39.72     
14. Chelsea Atkinson 14 Cockermouth     39.82     
15. Olivia Williams 15 Barrow     39.83     
16. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston     39.87     
17. Samantha Blundell 17 Ulverston     39.91     
18. Amber Patterson 14 Carlisle Aq     40.28     
19. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth     40.34     
20. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland     40.51     
21. Annabelle McBratney 14 Barrow     40.70     
22. Rebecca Wilson 10 Copeland     40.78     
23. Laura Garrick 16 Kendal     41.55     
24. Emily Reay 12 Kendal     41.63     
25. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq     41.67     
26. Chloe Jackson 13 Ulverston     41.74     
27. Rebecca Clark 14 Cockermouth     42.67     
28. Chloe Carr 14 Copeland     42.74     
29. Alexandra Graham 15 Copeland     42.82     
30. Natasha Hall 14 Carlisle Aq     42.85     
31. Lauren Domville 13 Kendal     43.00     
32. Morgan McCutcheon 13 Workington     43.15     
33. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq     43.25     
34. Ella Mounsey 11 Kendal     43.32     
35. Ella Riley 10 Cockermouth     43.40     
36. Lexie Lory 11 Cockermouth     43.66     
37. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq     43.72     
38. Tonicha Bower 13 Ulverston     43.76     
39. Frances Nutley 12 Carlisle Aq     43.78     
40. Lauren Watson 16 Carlisle Aq     43.85     
41. Caitlin Poulson 13 Penrith     43.91     
42. Alex Messenger 12 Copeland     44.17     
42. Larissa Watson 14 Cockermouth     44.17     
44. Taylor Aplin 10 Ulverston     44.68     
45. Lucy Hunter 11 Carlisle Aq     44.90     
46. Georgina Milburn 11 Ulverston     45.36     
47. Hannah Messenger 13 Carlisle Aq     45.51     
48. Gemma Dobie 11 Carlisle Aq     46.08     
49. Leah Green 10 Barrow     46.10  
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50. Hannah Kurzyk 10 Workington     46.22     
51. Anya Sharp 11 Ulverston     46.47     
52. Eve Dootson 10 Workington     46.83     
53. Megan Jones 10 Kendal     47.22     
54. Katie Edmondson 11 Workington     47.42     
55. Zara Postlethwaite 10 Copeland     47.43     
56. Abbie Winstanley 11 Workington     48.02     
57. Emma Thexton 12 Barrow     48.11     
58. Jessica Woodhouse 10 Penrith     48.47     
59. Holly Parkinson 10 Ulverston     48.84     
60. Sophie Huggon 10 Carlisle Aq     49.42     
61. Neve Richardson 11 Copeland     50.02     
62. Molly Wren 10 Cockermouth     50.92     
63. Sarah Hale 10 Carlisle Aq     51.69     
64. Rebecca Amor 9 Copeland     52.00     
65. Jade Cooke 10 Barrow     52.01     
66. Indya Sharp 9 Ulverston     53.12     
67. Niamh Shuttleworth 9 Copeland     53.29     
68. Lydia Jackson 9 Barrow     53.64     
69. Alexandra Airey 9 Carlisle Aq     55.31     
69. Evie McMullen 9 Barrow     55.31     
71. Elle Pearson 9 Carlisle Aq     55.37     
72. Naomi Peers 9 Copeland     55.54     
73. Emily Westmorland 9 Kendal     55.76     
74. Niamh Brenan 9 Penrith     56.14     
75. Kira Gilmore 9 Cockermouth     57.35     
76. Hannah Clifton 9 Workington     58.26     
  Holly Howson 11 Carlisle Aq  DNC     
  Stephanie Booth 15 Barrow  DNC     
  Imogen Park 9 Cockermouth DQ SL-1L     
  Annabel Atherton 9 Ulverston DQ SL-2L     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq     43.25     
2. Ella Mounsey 11 Kendal     43.32     
3. Lexie Lory 11 Cockermouth     43.66     
4. Lucy Hunter 11 Carlisle Aq     44.90     
5. Georgina Milburn 11 Ulverston     45.36     
6. Gemma Dobie 11 Carlisle Aq     46.08     
7. Anya Sharp 11 Ulverston     46.47     
8. Katie Edmondson 11 Workington     47.42     
9. Abbie Winstanley 11 Workington     48.02     
10. Neve Richardson 11 Copeland     50.02     
  Holly Howson 11 Carlisle Aq  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston     36.53     
2. Eden-Joy Light 12 Ulverston     38.33     
3. Jasmin Pritt 12 Workington     39.00     
4. Emily Reay 12 Kendal     41.63     
5. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq     43.72     
6. Frances Nutley 12 Carlisle Aq     43.78     
7. Alex Messenger 12 Copeland     44.17     
8. Emma Thexton 12 Barrow     48.11     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rhiannon Ellis 13 Ulverston     37.52     
2. Zara McKnight 13 Carlisle Aq     39.72     
3. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth     40.34     
4. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland     40.51     
5. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq     41.67     
6. Chloe Jackson 13 Ulverston     41.74     
7. Lauren Domville 13 Kendal     43.00     
8. Morgan McCutcheon 13 Workington     43.15     
9. Tonicha Bower 13 Ulverston     43.76     
10. Caitlin Poulson 13 Penrith     43.91     
11. Hannah Messenger 13 Carlisle Aq     45.51     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Megan O'Toole 14 Barrow     37.27     
2. Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq     37.94     
3. Ruth McEwen 14 Barrow     38.49     
4. Chelsea Atkinson 14 Cockermouth     39.82     
5. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston     39.87     
6. Amber Patterson 14 Carlisle Aq     40.28     
7. Annabelle McBratney 14 Barrow     40.70     
8. Rebecca Clark 14 Cockermouth     42.67     
9. Chloe Carr 14 Copeland     42.74     
10. Natasha Hall 14 Carlisle Aq     42.85     
11. Larissa Watson 14 Cockermouth     44.17     
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ashleigh Backhouse 15 Cockermouth     36.27     
2. Sian Thompson 15 Carlisle Aq     36.45     
3. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15 Cockermouth     37.67     
4. Olivia Williams 15 Barrow     39.83     
5. Alexandra Graham 15 Copeland     42.82     
  Stephanie Booth 15 Barrow  DNC     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Becky Walley 16 Copeland     37.26     
2. Georgia Hevey 17 Ulverston     37.66     
3. Samantha Blundell 17 Ulverston     39.91     
4. Laura Garrick 16 Kendal     41.55     
5. Lauren Watson 16 Carlisle Aq     43.85     
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke     
    

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Edward Baxter 14 Cockermouth   2:23.54        33.17  1:09.71  1:46.53 
2. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth   2:36.50        35.95  1:16.05  1:56.37 
3. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth   2:40.86        36.10  1:17.46  1:58.80 
4. Ben Leighton 14 Carlisle Aq   2:46.45        37.25  1:19.88  2:03.93 
5. Connor Joyce 13 Workington   2:46.66        36.81  1:19.21  2:03.37 
6. Scott Bailey 16 Copeland   2:49.76        38.05  1:21.31  2:05.78 
7. Mason Minnican 13 Barrow   2:50.44        38.24  1:21.55  2:06.00 
8. Vincent Sue 15 Barrow   2:50.60        37.96  1:21.49  2:06.34 
9. Josh Russell 14 Carlisle Aq   2:51.88        38.81  1:21.59  2:06.80 
10. Graham Pearson 60 Carlisle Aq   2:57.16        42.33  1:28.05  2:12.48 
11. Nicholas Carlton 15 Kendal   2:58.72        39.65  1:25.29  2:12.60 
12. Joseph Sharpe 14 Barrow   2:59.19        40.37  1:26.16  2:12.83 
13. Christopher Gunson 13 Ulverston   3:00.85        40.74  1:27.54  2:15.08 
14. Dylan Phipps 13 Carlisle Aq   3:01.08        41.74  1:29.35  2:15.72 
15. Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth   3:01.46        41.67  1:28.31  2:15.42 
16. Owen Walker 14 Carlisle Aq   3:01.82        41.87  1:28.60  2:15.96 
17. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth   3:02.51        42.06  1:28.65  2:16.01 
18. Adam Metcalf 11 Copeland   3:06.16        42.89  1:31.20  2:19.67 
19. Ben Gilmore 13 Cockermouth   3:11.25        44.40  1:33.08  2:23.17 
20. Theo Tindall 12 Carlisle Aq   3:12.16        44.84  1:34.18  2:23.91 
21. Christopher Stainton 12 Kendal   3:13.43        44.43  1:35.01  2:24.96 
22. Frank Haile 10 Copeland   3:23.16        46.39  1:38.41  2:31.15 
23. Nathan Salkeld 11 Carlisle Aq   3:25.03        47.39  1:39.89  2:32.83 
24. Jack Edwards 11 Cockermouth   3:27.03        46.80  1:40.33  2:34.07 
25. Joel Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   3:27.89        49.57  1:42.75  2:36.50 
26. Ben Jenkinson 9 Workington   3:28.58        49.30  1:42.77  2:37.17 
27. Jack Smith 9 Carlisle Aq   3:34.82        50.15  1:45.68  2:41.35 
28. Jack Kellett 11 Copeland   3:35.24        48.33  1:43.52  2:40.09 
29. Ross Wright 11 Workington   3:38.13        50.23  1:45.66  2:42.26 
30. William Fidalgo-Hull 11 Cockermouth   3:39.67        50.86  1:47.80  2:44.49 
31. Nathan Harmon 11 Carlisle Aq   3:41.80        51.18  1:48.69  2:46.36 
32. Oliver Sargeant 10 Kendal   3:43.92        53.24  1:50.54  2:48.59 
33. Matthew Whitehead 10 Carlisle Aq   3:44.16        52.57  1:49.35  2:47.45 
34. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 10 Cockermouth   3:44.28        52.57  1:49.34  2:49.20 
35. Declan Burney 9 Copeland   3:44.40        51.40  1:49.02  2:47.38 
36. Charles Cooksey 10 Barrow   3:45.14        52.56  1:50.17  2:48.09 
37. Matthew Rigg 10 Barrow   3:45.26        51.10  1:49.87  2:48.04 
38. Ross Hemsley 10 Workington   3:46.90        52.44  1:51.01  2:50.83 
39. Louis Graham 10 Carlisle Aq   3:48.99        51.08  2:52.75 - 
40. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland   3:49.35        53.84  1:53.05  2:51.77 
41. Patrick Cush 9 Ulverston   3:50.91        54.04  1:53.21  2:52.04 
42. Alexander Caine 10 Workington   3:58.11        52.08  1:53.40  2:56.34 
43. Morgan Kasiera 10 Carlisle Aq   3:59.75        55.68  1:58.15  2:59.63 
44. James Sanders 9 Kendal   4:17.80      1:01.32  2:09.04  3:14.93 
  Pierce Greening 9 Cockermouth  DQ S-1L        
  John Heard 9 Carlisle Aq  DQ S-1L        
  Louie Tideswell 10 Kendal DQ SL-1L        
  Alex Park 12 Cockermouth  DQ T-3L        
  Kes Fountain 10 Penrith  DQ T-6L        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Ben Jenkinson 9 Workington   3:28.58        49.30  1:42.77  2:37.17 
2. Jack Smith 9 Carlisle Aq   3:34.82        50.15  1:45.68  2:41.35 
3. Declan Burney 9 Copeland   3:44.40        51.40  1:49.02  2:47.38 
4. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland   3:49.35        53.84  1:53.05  2:51.77 
5. Patrick Cush 9 Ulverston   3:50.91        54.04  1:53.21  2:52.04 
6. James Sanders 9 Kendal   4:17.80      1:01.32  2:09.04  3:14.93 
  Pierce Greening 9 Cockermouth  DQ S-1L        
  John Heard 9 Carlisle Aq  DQ S-1L        
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Frank Haile 10 Copeland   3:23.16        46.39  1:38.41  2:31.15 
2. Oliver Sargeant 10 Kendal   3:43.92        53.24  1:50.54  2:48.59 
3. Matthew Whitehead 10 Carlisle Aq   3:44.16        52.57  1:49.35  2:47.45 
4. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 10 Cockermouth   3:44.28        52.57  1:49.34  2:49.20 
5. Charles Cooksey 10 Barrow   3:45.14        52.56  1:50.17  2:48.09 
6. Matthew Rigg 10 Barrow   3:45.26        51.10  1:49.87  2:48.04 
7. Ross Hemsley 10 Workington   3:46.90        52.44  1:51.01  2:50.83 
8. Louis Graham 10 Carlisle Aq   3:48.99        51.08  2:52.75 - 
9. Alexander Caine 10 Workington   3:58.11        52.08  1:53.40  2:56.34 
10. Morgan Kasiera 10 Carlisle Aq   3:59.75        55.68  1:58.15  2:59.63 
  Louie Tideswell 10 Kendal DQ SL-1L        
  Kes Fountain 10 Penrith  DQ T-6L        

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Adam Metcalf 11 Copeland   3:06.16        42.89  1:31.20  2:19.67 
2. Nathan Salkeld 11 Carlisle Aq   3:25.03        47.39  1:39.89  2:32.83 
3. Jack Edwards 11 Cockermouth   3:27.03        46.80  1:40.33  2:34.07 
4. Joel Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   3:27.89        49.57  1:42.75  2:36.50 
5. Jack Kellett 11 Copeland   3:35.24        48.33  1:43.52  2:40.09 
6. Ross Wright 11 Workington   3:38.13        50.23  1:45.66  2:42.26 
7. William Fidalgo-Hull 11 Cockermouth   3:39.67        50.86  1:47.80  2:44.49 
8. Nathan Harmon 11 Carlisle Aq   3:41.80        51.18  1:48.69  2:46.36 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth   3:01.46        41.67  1:28.31  2:15.42 
2. Theo Tindall 12 Carlisle Aq   3:12.16        44.84  1:34.18  2:23.91 
3. Christopher Stainton 12 Kendal   3:13.43        44.43  1:35.01  2:24.96 
  Alex Park 12 Cockermouth  DQ T-3L        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Connor Joyce 13 Workington   2:46.66        36.81  1:19.21  2:03.37 
2. Mason Minnican 13 Barrow   2:50.44        38.24  1:21.55  2:06.00 
3. Christopher Gunson 13 Ulverston   3:00.85        40.74  1:27.54  2:15.08 
4. Dylan Phipps 13 Carlisle Aq   3:01.08        41.74  1:29.35  2:15.72 
5. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth   3:02.51        42.06  1:28.65  2:16.01 
6. Ben Gilmore 13 Cockermouth   3:11.25        44.40  1:33.08  2:23.17 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Edward Baxter 14 Cockermouth   2:23.54        33.17  1:09.71  1:46.53 
2. Ben Leighton 14 Carlisle Aq   2:46.45        37.25  1:19.88  2:03.93 
3. Josh Russell 14 Carlisle Aq   2:51.88        38.81  1:21.59  2:06.80 
4. Joseph Sharpe 14 Barrow   2:59.19        40.37  1:26.16  2:12.83 
5. Owen Walker 14 Carlisle Aq   3:01.82        41.87  1:28.60  2:15.96 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth   2:36.50        35.95  1:16.05  1:56.37 
2. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth   2:40.86        36.10  1:17.46  1:58.80 
3. Vincent Sue 15 Barrow   2:50.60        37.96  1:21.49  2:06.34 
4. Nicholas Carlton 15 Kendal   2:58.72        39.65  1:25.29  2:12.60 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Scott Bailey 16 Copeland   2:49.76        38.05  1:21.31  2:05.78 
2. Graham Pearson 60 Carlisle Aq   2:57.16        42.33  1:28.05  2:12.48 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke      
    

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Clark 14 Cockermouth   2:22.12        33.43  1:09.75  1:46.46 
2. Georgia Hevey 17 Ulverston   2:26.78        34.37  1:11.22  1:49.05 
3. Carla McWilliams 18 Carlisle Aq   2:26.99        34.23  1:11.59  1:49.47 
4. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston   2:28.03        36.12  1:13.83  1:51.24 
5. Amy Richardson 15 Ulverston   2:29.38        35.23  1:13.07  1:51.82 
6. Helen Asquith 29 Cockermouth   2:29.57        35.82  1:13.70  1:51.83 
7. Zarina Wilson 15 Ulverston   2:29.86        34.48  1:12.17  1:50.92 
8. Leigh Thompson 17 Carlisle Aq   2:31.30        35.56  1:14.18  1:53.05 
9. Ruth McEwen 14 Barrow   2:31.49        36.01  1:15.10  1:53.94 
10. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15 Cockermouth   2:32.47        35.45  1:14.23  1:53.79 
11. Zara McKnight 13 Carlisle Aq   2:32.57        36.03  1:14.73  1:54.13 
12. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston   2:33.15        36.63  1:15.91  1:54.99 
13. Eden-Joy Light 12 Ulverston   2:34.10        36.99  1:15.99  1:55.46 
14. Olivia Williams 15 Barrow   2:34.23        34.85  1:13.72  1:54.45 
15. Samantha Blundell 17 Ulverston   2:35.21        37.30  1:17.04  1:56.74 
16. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq   2:35.39        36.86  1:16.43  1:57.44 
17. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth   2:37.21        36.08  1:16.03  1:57.51 
18. Rebecca Titterington 15 Penrith   2:37.88        36.21  1:16.40  1:57.83 
19. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland   2:39.62        36.54  1:16.25  1:57.85 
20. Sophie Dodd 13 Carlisle Aq   2:39.69        37.63  1:18.03  1:59.18 
21. Chelsea Atkinson 14 Cockermouth   2:39.87        36.66  1:17.29  1:59.20 
22. Becky Walley 16 Copeland   2:40.36        38.28  1:19.87  2:01.70 
23. Chloe Carr 14 Copeland   2:40.58        38.34  1:19.87  2:01.17 
24. Jasmin Pritt 12 Workington   2:40.86        37.45  1:18.00  1:59.52 
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25. Laura Garrick 16 Kendal   2:41.96        38.90  1:20.73  2:02.48 
26. Caitlin Poulson 13 Penrith   2:42.81        38.74  1:21.73  2:03.85 
27. Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq   2:44.64        37.57  1:19.68  2:03.56 
28. Caitlin Wren 14 Barrow   2:44.95        40.47  1:23.13  2:05.48 
29. Samantha Kellett 14 Copeland   2:46.48        40.17  1:22.13  2:04.39 
30. Chloe Jackson 13 Ulverston   2:46.93        39.98  1:22.21  2:05.19 
31. Annabelle McBratney 14 Barrow   2:47.11        39.37  1:23.02  2:06.25 
32. Lauren Watson 16 Carlisle Aq   2:47.86        40.46  1:23.20  2:06.15 
33. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq   2:48.68        39.23  1:21.94  2:06.40 
34. Emily Reay 12 Kendal   2:49.76        38.27  1:21.85  2:06.99 
35. Rebecca Robertshaw 13 Carlisle Aq   2:50.67        39.40  1:23.25  2:08.15 
36. Larissa Watson 14 Cockermouth   2:50.69        40.67  1:24.33  2:08.45 
37. Nicola Capstick 11 Ulverston   2:50.82        40.05  1:24.30  2:08.96 
38. Eleanor Nanson 13 Cockermouth   2:51.86        40.97  1:25.40  2:09.57 
39. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq   2:52.61        41.88  1:26.15  2:11.05 
40. Natasha Hall 14 Carlisle Aq   2:52.63        40.44  1:24.27  2:10.05 
41. Charlotte Stamper 12 Copeland   2:53.06        40.91  1:26.41  2:11.69 
42. Anya Sharp 11 Ulverston   2:55.07        41.46  1:26.55  2:11.99 
43. Rhianne Owen 12 Workington   2:56.20        42.55  1:28.55  2:14.26 
44. Katie Edmondson 11 Workington   2:57.58        43.19  1:27.87  2:13.14 
45. Morgan McCutcheon 13 Workington   2:57.62        42.74  1:28.29  2:15.34 
46. Rebecca Wilson 10 Copeland   2:58.71        43.06  1:29.38  2:16.06 
46. Georgina Milburn 11 Ulverston   2:58.71        42.33  1:28.75  2:15.12 
48. Taylor Aplin 10 Ulverston   3:00.56        43.00  1:30.01  2:16.90 
49. Gemma Dobie 11 Carlisle Aq   3:03.24        43.45  1:30.50  2:18.36 
50. Holly Parkinson 10 Ulverston   3:05.73        44.00  1:31.23  2:19.38 
51. Zara Postlethwaite 10 Copeland   3:06.36        43.23  1:31.39  2:20.21 
52. Ella Riley 10 Cockermouth   3:06.38        44.81  1:32.08  2:21.02 
53. Niamh Peers 10 Copeland   3:07.30        43.61  1:32.29  2:21.42 
54. Molly Wren 10 Cockermouth   3:10.04        43.66  1:33.10  2:22.72 
55. Paige Burns 10 Barrow   3:11.03        43.23  1:32.47  2:24.08 
56. Alex Collins 11 Carlisle Aq   3:12.74        43.83  1:33.15  2:24.10 
57. Sophie Huggon 10 Carlisle Aq   3:13.11        46.68  1:36.65  2:26.78 
58. Megan Jones 10 Kendal   3:13.19        45.86  1:34.72  2:25.41 
59. Eve Dootson 10 Workington   3:14.50        46.90  1:37.08  2:27.02 
60. Alexandra Airey 9 Carlisle Aq   3:21.01        47.87  1:38.82  2:29.81 
61. Hannah Clifton 9 Workington   3:27.15        50.15  1:43.17  2:36.91 
62. Jade Cooke 10 Barrow   3:29.69        47.61  1:42.73  2:37.92 
63. Hannah Wren 9 Copeland   3:31.36        50.31  1:45.14  2:39.71 
64. Kira Gilmore 9 Cockermouth   3:33.47        49.11  1:45.61  2:40.89 
65. Indya Sharp 9 Ulverston   3:36.94        51.36  1:47.95  2:46.79 
  Holly Howson 11 Carlisle Aq  DNC        
  Leah Green 10 Barrow  DQ T-1L        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Alexandra Airey 9 Carlisle Aq   3:21.01        47.87  1:38.82  2:29.81 
2. Hannah Clifton 9 Workington   3:27.15        50.15  1:43.17  2:36.91 
3. Hannah Wren 9 Copeland   3:31.36        50.31  1:45.14  2:39.71 
4. Kira Gilmore 9 Cockermouth   3:33.47        49.11  1:45.61  2:40.89 
5. Indya Sharp 9 Ulverston   3:36.94        51.36  1:47.95  2:46.79 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Wilson 10 Copeland   2:58.71        43.06  1:29.38  2:16.06 
2. Taylor Aplin 10 Ulverston   3:00.56        43.00  1:30.01  2:16.90 
3. Holly Parkinson 10 Ulverston   3:05.73        44.00  1:31.23  2:19.38 
4. Zara Postlethwaite 10 Copeland   3:06.36        43.23  1:31.39  2:20.21 
5. Ella Riley 10 Cockermouth   3:06.38        44.81  1:32.08  2:21.02 
6. Niamh Peers 10 Copeland   3:07.30        43.61  1:32.29  2:21.42 
7. Molly Wren 10 Cockermouth   3:10.04        43.66  1:33.10  2:22.72 
8. Paige Burns 10 Barrow   3:11.03        43.23  1:32.47  2:24.08 
9. Sophie Huggon 10 Carlisle Aq   3:13.11        46.68  1:36.65  2:26.78 
10. Megan Jones 10 Kendal   3:13.19        45.86  1:34.72  2:25.41 
11. Eve Dootson 10 Workington   3:14.50        46.90  1:37.08  2:27.02 
12. Jade Cooke 10 Barrow   3:29.69        47.61  1:42.73  2:37.92 
  Leah Green 10 Barrow  DQ T-1L        

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq   2:48.68        39.23  1:21.94  2:06.40 
2. Nicola Capstick 11 Ulverston   2:50.82        40.05  1:24.30  2:08.96 
3. Anya Sharp 11 Ulverston   2:55.07        41.46  1:26.55  2:11.99 
4. Katie Edmondson 11 Workington   2:57.58        43.19  1:27.87  2:13.14 
5. Georgina Milburn 11 Ulverston   2:58.71        42.33  1:28.75  2:15.12 
6. Gemma Dobie 11 Carlisle Aq   3:03.24        43.45  1:30.50  2:18.36 
7. Alex Collins 11 Carlisle Aq   3:12.74        43.83  1:33.15  2:24.10 
  Holly Howson 11 Carlisle Aq  DNC        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston   2:33.15        36.63  1:15.91  1:54.99 
2. Eden-Joy Light 12 Ulverston   2:34.10        36.99  1:15.99  1:55.46 
3. Jasmin Pritt 12 Workington   2:40.86        37.45  1:18.00  1:59.52 
4. Emily Reay 12 Kendal   2:49.76        38.27  1:21.85  2:06.99 
5. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq   2:52.61        41.88  1:26.15  2:11.05 
6. Charlotte Stamper 12 Copeland   2:53.06        40.91  1:26.41  2:11.69 
7. Rhianne Owen 12 Workington   2:56.20        42.55  1:28.55  2:14.26 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Zara McKnight 13 Carlisle Aq   2:32.57        36.03  1:14.73  1:54.13 
2. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq   2:35.39        36.86  1:16.43  1:57.44 
3. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth   2:37.21        36.08  1:16.03  1:57.51 
4. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland   2:39.62        36.54  1:16.25  1:57.85 
5. Sophie Dodd 13 Carlisle Aq   2:39.69        37.63  1:18.03  1:59.18 
6. Caitlin Poulson 13 Penrith   2:42.81        38.74  1:21.73  2:03.85 
7. Chloe Jackson 13 Ulverston   2:46.93        39.98  1:22.21  2:05.19 
8. Rebecca Robertshaw 13 Carlisle Aq   2:50.67        39.40  1:23.25  2:08.15 
9. Eleanor Nanson 13 Cockermouth   2:51.86        40.97  1:25.40  2:09.57 
10. Morgan McCutcheon 13 Workington   2:57.62        42.74  1:28.29  2:15.34 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Clark 14 Cockermouth   2:22.12        33.43  1:09.75  1:46.46 
2. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston   2:28.03        36.12  1:13.83  1:51.24 
3. Ruth McEwen 14 Barrow   2:31.49        36.01  1:15.10  1:53.94 
4. Chelsea Atkinson 14 Cockermouth   2:39.87        36.66  1:17.29  1:59.20 
5. Chloe Carr 14 Copeland   2:40.58        38.34  1:19.87  2:01.17 
6. Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq   2:44.64        37.57  1:19.68  2:03.56 
7. Caitlin Wren 14 Barrow   2:44.95        40.47  1:23.13  2:05.48 
8. Samantha Kellett 14 Copeland   2:46.48        40.17  1:22.13  2:04.39 
9. Annabelle McBratney 14 Barrow   2:47.11        39.37  1:23.02  2:06.25 
10. Larissa Watson 14 Cockermouth   2:50.69        40.67  1:24.33  2:08.45 
11. Natasha Hall 14 Carlisle Aq   2:52.63        40.44  1:24.27  2:10.05 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Amy Richardson 15 Ulverston   2:29.38        35.23  1:13.07  1:51.82 
2. Zarina Wilson 15 Ulverston   2:29.86        34.48  1:12.17  1:50.92 
3. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15 Cockermouth   2:32.47        35.45  1:14.23  1:53.79 
4. Olivia Williams 15 Barrow   2:34.23        34.85  1:13.72  1:54.45 
5. Rebecca Titterington 15 Penrith   2:37.88        36.21  1:16.40  1:57.83 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Georgia Hevey 17 Ulverston   2:26.78        34.37  1:11.22  1:49.05 
2. Carla McWilliams 18 Carlisle Aq   2:26.99        34.23  1:11.59  1:49.47 
3. Helen Asquith 29 Cockermouth   2:29.57        35.82  1:13.70  1:51.83 
4. Leigh Thompson 17 Carlisle Aq   2:31.30        35.56  1:14.18  1:53.05 
5. Samantha Blundell 17 Ulverston   2:35.21        37.30  1:17.04  1:56.74 
6. Becky Walley 16 Copeland   2:40.36        38.28  1:19.87  2:01.70 
7. Laura Garrick 16 Kendal   2:41.96        38.90  1:20.73  2:02.48 
8. Lauren Watson 16 Carlisle Aq   2:47.86        40.46  1:23.20  2:06.15 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 56 FINAL OF  56 FINAL OF  56 FINAL OF  56 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 53 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       53 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       53 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       53 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke          
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Niamh Shuttleworth 9 Copeland     51.89     
2. Rebecca Amor 9 Copeland     52.14     
3. Indya Sharp 9 Ulverston     52.45     
4. Lydia Jackson 9 Barrow     54.44     
5. Alexandra Airey 9 Carlisle Aq     55.14     
6. Evie McMullen 9 Barrow     55.52     
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 57 FINAL OF  57 FINAL OF  57 FINAL OF  57 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 53 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       53 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       53 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       53 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke          
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rebecca Wilson 10 Copeland     41.41     
2. Ella Riley 10 Cockermouth     42.82     
3. Taylor Aplin 10 Ulverston     44.69     
4. Hannah Kurzyk 10 Workington     45.58     
5. Leah Green 10 Barrow     46.91     
6. Eve Dootson 10 Workington     46.97     
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 58 FINAL OF  58 FINAL OF  58 FINAL OF  58 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  53 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke     
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ashleigh Backhouse 15 Cockermouth     35.86     
2. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston     36.12     
3. Sian Thompson 15 Carlisle Aq     36.41     
4. Becky Walley 16 Copeland     37.14     
5. Megan O'Toole 14 Barrow     37.43     
6. Rhiannon Ellis 13 Ulverston     37.51     
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EEEEVENTVENTVENTVENT 59 FINAL OF  59 FINAL OF  59 FINAL OF  59 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  54 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke     
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Edward Baxter 14 Cockermouth   2:31.20        34.91  1:13.55  1:53.01 
2. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth   2:32.22        35.07  1:14.45  1:53.79 
3. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth   2:41.52        35.78  1:17.27  1:59.53 
4. Connor Joyce 13 Workington   2:46.39        36.86  1:19.78  2:03.34 
5. Ben Leighton 14 Carlisle Aq   2:47.05        37.82  1:21.23  2:04.69 
6. Scott Bailey 16 Copeland   2:58.96        37.12  1:21.68  2:09.75 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 60 FINAL OF  60 FINAL OF  60 FINAL OF  60 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   55 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke      
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Clark 14 Cockermouth   2:22.12        34.01  1:10.00  1:46.41 
2. Georgia Hevey 17 Ulverston   2:25.40        34.56  1:11.28  1:48.73 
3. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston   2:26.85        35.45  1:13.01  1:50.21 
4. Carla McWilliams 18 Carlisle Aq   2:27.84        34.43  1:11.81  1:49.84 
5. Amy Richardson 15 Ulverston   2:30.03        35.23  1:12.63  1:51.45 
6. Helen Asquith 29 Cockermouth   2:31.30        36.00  1:14.11  1:52.74 
 


